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Writing and Speaking Assistance Service 

Individual or small group help for your writing and speaking needs in one hour sessions led by 

experienced ELC teachers. 

Schedule as listed below, starting from Monday 12 March until Friday 20 April. 

Day 13:00 17:30 

Monday ✓ ✓ 

Tuesday ✓ ✓ 
Wednesday ✓  

Thursday ✓ ✓ 

Friday ✓ ✓ 

Note: no sessions on public holidays 

Weekly schedules for appointment booking are released at 13:00 on Fridays. 

Register and book session online at URL below. Go to A305 to take the session. 

 

Workshops 

One hour workshops led by experienced ELC teachers. 

Effective Speaking Strategies - Tuesday 10 April, 13:00, BC602 

Effective Listening Strategies – Thursday 12 April, 13:00, BC612 

Effective Reading Strategies – Tuesday 17 April, 13:00, BC602 

Effective Vocabulary Strategies - Thursday 19 April, 13:00, BC612 

Register for workshop online at URL below.   

 

DELTA for PolyU Staff 

The Diagnostic English Language Tracking Assessment (DELTA) is an English language proficiency 

measurement system. Through the DELTA, you can diagnose your strengths and weaknesses in reading, 

listening, grammar and vocabulary; track your English language gains; and plan your English language 

learning. 

Test dates: Friday 23 March 

Friday 27 April 

Friday 25 May 

Friday 22 June 

For more information, booking of Writing and Speaking Assistance Service and Workshops, and 
enrolment in DELTA, please go to https://elc.polyu.edu.hk/CILL/ELSS/  


